
School Travel Advice

L> Bus turns left; R> Bus turns right

Effective 29/07/2019
08:20

15:25

Route Time Bus Route
638 06:18 EX CHILLCOTT via Bay, Arcadia, R>Galston, Galston Shops (06:36), Galston, L>Old 

Northern, Round Corner (06:48). 

Transfer to Route 637 (due 06:48).
637 06:29 EX GLENORIE SHOPS Old Northern, Dural PO (06:42), Old Northern, Round Corner 

(06:48), Old Northern, Terminus, R>Crane, R>Castle Hill Interchange (07:05), then 

continues as Route 3133 (see below).
3183 06:43 EX PURCHASE RD AFTER NEW LINE via Purchase, R>Shepherds, L>Macquarie, 

L>Francis Greenway, R>Boundary, R>New Line, L>County, Highs, R>Highs, Blacks, Return 

Blacks, R>Taylor, L>Aiken, R>Oakes to North Rocks Rd then express to school to bus stop 

on Pennant Hills Rd
3163 07:01 EX EDWARD BENNETT DR AFTER CASTLE HILL RD via Edward Bennett, L>Neale, 

R>Franklin, L>John, R>County, L>Woodgrove, R>David to Oakhill Shops (07:09), return 

David, L>Treetops, R>County, R>Castle Hill, L>Old Northern, R>Castle Hill Interchange 

Stand C (07:21), L>Crane, R>Terminus, Cecil, L>Old Northern, L>Windsor, L>James Ruse, 

L>Pennant Hills to Bus Stop on Pennant Hills Rd

3119 07:02 EX ROUND CORNER DURAL via Old Northern, R>Castle Hill Interchange Stand C (07:15), 

L>Crane, R>Terminus, Cecil, L>Old Northern, Windsor & Old Northern (07:25) L>Windsor, 

L>James Ruse, L>Pennant Hills, L>Masons, L>Denistone, R>Mason to JR school

3133 07:08 EX CASTLE HILL INTERCHANGE STAND A via R>Terminus, Cecil, L>Old Northern, 

L>Windsor, L>James Ruse Dr, L>Pennant Hills to bus stop on Pennant Hills Rd
3150 07:15 EX HIGHS RD OPP HOOP PINE via Highs, Taylor, L>Aiken, (07:30), R>Oakes to North 

Rocks Rd then express to school to bus stop on Pennant Hills Rd
625 07:15 EX PARRAMATTA INTERCHANGE via Argyle Tunnel, L>Station, Smith, Wilde, L>Victoria, 

R>Church, R>Pennant Hills, L>Mason, L>Denistone, Tara, R>Mason, L>Pennant Hills to 

bus stop on Pennant Hills Rd
625 07:21 EX PENNANT HILLS STATION via Railway, R>Pennant Hills, R>North Rocks, Westfield 

(07:41), L>North Rocks, L>Statham, Bettington, R>Pennant Hills to opposite school.

625 07:45 EX PARRAMATTA INTERCHANGE via Argyle Tunnel, L>Station, Smith, Wilde, L>Victoria, 

R>Church, R>Pennant Hills, L>Mason, L>Denistone, Tara, R>Mason, L>Pennant Hills to 

bus stop on Pennant Hills Rd

MORNING BUSES

For trip planning visit www.transportnsw.info or call 131 500. 

For current Hillsbus school and route services visit www.cdcbus.com.au or call 02 8889 7000.

Conditions of Carriage: Students must have a valid Opal card, term pass or pay a cash fare. Students must 

tap on and off every trip. Further details about the SSTS are available at: www.transportnsw.info

Key:

THE KING'S SCHOOL
Bell Times

Morning:

Afternoon:

Page 1 of 3



School Travel Advice

Route Time Bus Route
3558 15:40 EX KINGS ADMIN. BUILDING BUS BAY TO ROUND CORNER VIA CASTLE HILL via 

R>Russel, R>Pennant Hills, R>Sutherland, L>Prince, L>Barney, R>Church-Windsor, R>Old 

Northern, R>Cecil, Terminus, L>Crane, R>Castle Hill Interchange Stand A (16:10), L>Old 

Northern, Round Corner (16:23). 

Transfer to Route 639 (due 16:49, see below)
3633 15:40 EX PENNANT HILLS RD BUS BAY TO WEST PENNANT HILLS VALLEY & DAVID RD 

EXPRESS TO OAKES & AIKEN RDS via Pennant Hills, L>Aiken, Oakes & Aiken (16:03), 

R>Taylor, L>Highs, Blacks, Blacks Rd Terminus (16:10), returns Blacks, Highs, R>Castle 

Hill, L>County, L>Treetop, R>David, Oakhill Shops (16:22), David, R>New Line to before 

Shepherds Dr
8590 15:40 EX KINGS ADMIN. BUILDING BUS BAY TO KELLYVILLE & ROUSE HILL STATION via 

R>Russell, R>Pennant Hills Rd, R>James Ruse Dr, Briens, L>Briens, R>NW Tway, 

R>Caroline Chisholm, L>Langdon, R>Gooden, R>Baulkham Hills Rd, R>Seven Hills Rd, 

L>Jasper, R>Glanmire, R>Merindah, L>St Michaels, Chapel, R>Chapel, R>Mackillop, 

R>Barina Downs, L>Windsor Rd, R>Wrights, L>Glenrowan, L>President, R>Greenwood, 

L>Acres, R>Windsor Rd, R>NW Tway to Rouse Hill Station

625 15:43 EX PENNANT HILLS RD TO PENNANT HILLS STATION via Pennant Hills, L>Bettington, 

Statham, R>North Rocks, L>Pennant Hills, L>Railway to Station (16:20).

Transfer to Route 626 (due 16:30, see below)

625 16:00 EX PENNANT HILLS RD TO PARRAMATTA INTERCHANGE via Pennant Hills, L>Church, 

L>Victoria, R>Wilde, Smith, Station, R>Interchange
3632 16:02 EX PENNANT HILLS RD TO WEST PENNANT HILLS & CHERRYBROOK via Pennant 

Hills, L>Jenkins, Oakes, L>Aiken, R>Taylor, L>Highs, Blacks to terminus, returns Blacks, 

Highs, L>Highs, County, L>Treetops, R>David to Oakhill Dr Shops, return David, 

L>Woodgrove, L>County, R>New Line, L>Boundary, L>Francis Greenway, R>Macquarie, 

R>Shepherds, L>Purchase to before New Line Rd
625 16:06 EX PENNANT HILLS RD TO PENNANT HILLS STATION via Pennant Hills, L>Railway to 

Pennant Hills Station
625 16:22 EX PENNANT HILLS RD TO PARRAMATTA INTERCHANGE via Pennant Hills, L>Church, 

L>Victoria, R>Wilde, Smith, Station, R>Interchange
626 16:30 EX PENNANT HILLS STATION TO CHERRYBROOK & OAKHILL SHOPS via Railway, 

Pennant hills, R>Boundary, L>Victoria, R>New Line, R>Boundary, L>Francis Greenway, 

L>2nd Macquarie, R>Kenburn, R>Shepherds, L>Purchase, R>New Line, L>David to Oakhill 

Shops
625 16:38 EX PENNANT HILLS RD TO PENNANT HILLS STATION via Pennant Hills, L>Railway to 

Station
637 16:47 EX ROUND CORNER TO GLENORIE via Old Northern, Old Northern & Mid Dural (16:58), 

Old Northern to Glenorie Shops.
638 16:47 EX ROUND CORNER TO BERRILEE via Old Northern, R>Galston, Galston Shops (16:59), 

L>Arcadia, Bay to Chillcott.
641 16:48 EX ROUND CORNER TO ROUSE HILL STATION via Old Northern, L>Kenthurst, 

L>Annangrove, L>Windsor, L>Commercial, R>Caddies, R>Rouse Hill Dr to Rouse Hill 

Station.
639 16:49 EX ROUND CORNER TO MARAYLYA via Old Northern, L>Kenthurst, L>Pitt Town (16:57) 

to Maraylya
625 16:52 EX PENNANT HILLS RD TO PARRAMATTA INTERCHANGE via Pennant Hills, L>Church, 

L>Victoria, R>Wilde, Smith R>Interchange
3616 17:01 EX KINGS PREP. BUS BAY & KINGS ADMIN. BUILDING BUS BAY (17:05) TO CASTLE 

HILL & ROUND CORNER via R>Russel, R>Pennant Hills, R>Mason to Tara, return Mason, 

R>Pennant Hills, R>Sutherland, Prince, Barney, R>Church, Windsor, R>Old Northern, 

R>Cecil, Terminus, L>Crane, R>Castle Hill Interchange Stand A (17:47), L>Old Northern to 

Round Corner Dural (18:06).

Transfer to Route 637 (due 18:16, see below)
625 17:09 EX PENNANT HILLS RD TO PENNANT HILLS STATION via Pennant Hills, L>Railway to 

Station

AFTERNOON BUSES

Page 2 of 3



School Travel Advice
637 18:16 TO GLENORIE EX ROUND CORNER via Old Northern, Dural PO (18:22), R>Galston, 

Galston Shops (18:27), return Mid Dural, R>Old Northern to Glenorie Shops.

Page 3 of 3


